FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA

DE NATACION

TORREMOLINOS, 10 - 12/3/2023

XXXVII CTO ANDALUCIA JUNIOR INVIERNO

Prueba 37
12/03/2023 - 10:37

Fem., 50m Mariposa

Absoluta Femenino (16+)
Resultados Prelim

Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificacion

GARCIA GARCIA, Aroa
HEBRERO LERMA, Ines
CARDENAS, Isabella Eva
GAMIZ ASID, Martina

MONGE SERRANO, Rocio
FURST BRANDEMAN, Dasha
FIGUEIRA RODEIA, Marianna
BLANCO BLANC, Ornella Ayelen
REIG JIMENEZ, Sandra
RODRIGUEZ VACA, Andrea

. VERGARA CHACON, Marta

CEA MORENO, Lorena
CUADRILLERO ROMERO, Abril
GARRIDO GARCIA, Sara
PASCUAL FOLGOSO, Carmen
ZAFRA MARTIN, Alicia
MORATALLA GREGORIO, Paula
MONTES RUIZ, Sol

ROSALES PAJARES, Rita Maria
AGUILERA BARRANCO, Laura

AN

06 R.C. Nautico De Motril
06 C.N. Cadiz

06 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
06  Universidad De Granada
06 C.N. Churriana

07 C.N. Churriana

07 C.N. Alcala

07 C.N. Axarquia

07 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
07 C.N. Las Gabias

06 Circulo Mercantil

06 C.N. Alcala

07 C. Nautico Sevilla

07 C.N. Axarquia

06 C.N. Churriana

06 C.N. Sierra Sur

07 C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
07 C. Nautico Sevilla

06 C.N. San Fernando

07 C.N. Sierra Sur

+0,70
+0,69
+0,74
+0,60
+0,67
+0,74
+0,71
+0,72
+0,63
+0,80
+0,70
+0,74
+0,70
+0,70
+0,68
+0,68
+0,70
+0,72
+0,78
+0,71

Tiempo Pts FINA

29.75 - 553 A
29.95 - 542 A
30.03 - 538 A
30.49 - 514 A
30.70 - 503 A
30.75 - 501 A
31.47 - 467 A
3152 9,00 465 A
3162 8,00 461 B
3177 7,00 454 B
3204 6,00 443 B
32.27 - 433 B
3238 5,00 429 B
3239 4,00 429 B
32.44 - 427 B
32.48 - 425 B
32.67 - 418 C
32.72 - 416 C
33.32 - 394 C
33.51 - 387 C

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980
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